
Cuim Contribuyente Cuenta Año Tasa Cuota Importe 

2005380406 OLIVERIO DOMINGO ROQUE 32799000 2024 20 6 1240.3 

2720296039 HOLLER CLAUDIA 2368004 2024 20 6 4551.25 

2005380476 SUAREZ MANUEL ANGEL 17650000 2024 20 5 4238.84 

3303775000 CALVENTO ANGEL 10796000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2720293484 MIRON NORMA B 9388000 2024 20 5 4238.84 

2005365805 COTON RAMON F Y SRA 9249000 2024 82 1 383.53 

2007605222 CANTET MANTEROLA JUSTO 4294031 2024 20 5 5435.69 

2012401376 TOLOSA EDUARDO JOSE 38276005 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2005387263 TOLOSA EDUARDO LUIS 10610000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2020044189 MORENO MARCOS DANIEL 1179002 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2008488675 LARRABIDE RUBEN 10105007 2024 20 1 3124.12 

2008488675 LARRABIDE RUBEN 522007 2024 20 5 5435.69 

2712063630 VIOLINI ESTELA BEATRIZ 10268000 2024 82 3 602.01 

3302386000 MANTEROLA DE CANTET TERESA C. 3727000 2024 20 6 9102.5 

2020055193 MIRANDA JOSE HUMBERTO 29875000 2024 20 6 9998.76 

2717221229 ZANGARI SANDRA 4343008 2024 82 3 510.18 

2002650289 DORTA OSVALDO 637004 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2014629557 URQUIZA FERNANDO CARLOS 9113004 2024 20 5 2128.73 

2703909878 FIORIO OLGA NELIDA 8862000 2024 20 2 4417.08 

2013320913 VAZQUEZ MANUEL 21292000 2024 20 5 5435.69 

2012632832 GIATTI DANIEL RODOLFO 47550000 2024 82 2 390.92 

2012632832 GIATTI DANIEL RODOLFO 47550000 2024 20 3 8507.53 

2018037999 MUNOZ AMERICO DANIEL 22020000 2024 20 6 126579.17 

2022086501 LARSEN CHRISTIAN IVAN 29259000 2024 82 3 510.18 

3341466003 KELLY RUBI VICENTE 32188000 2024 20 5 2932.56 

2713490752 MON PATRICIA 5862036 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2005378795 CORRADI ANIBAL CESAR 20938000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2014913367 DATOLA RUBEN OSVALDO 5066002 2024 20 6 4488.18 

3008286738 CORTEJARENA NESTOR A Y OT 26761000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2018037910 FRANCO JORGE MIGUEL 2695003 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2021 20 8 1255.21 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2021 20 6 1467.3 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2021 20 2 1361.54 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2020 82 6 116.55 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2023 20 12 2170.13 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2023 20 7 2475.97 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2022 20 11 1548.43 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2022 20 7 1671.08 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2022 20 6 1701.74 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2022 20 5 1732.4 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2022 20 4 1671.79 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2021 82 2 153.88 

2706528470 LAGO ALICIA 8249001 2024 20 5 5605.78 

2711340277 GOROSO AMELIA HERMINDA 3681072 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2003016906 ALAK SADI 276004 2024 20 1 3124.12 



2706132851 CIZ MARIA CRISTINA 7956000 2024 20 4 5038.45 

2011413997 D ALESSANDRO JORGE MARCELO 20613000 2023 82 6 174.02 

2005256941 SELSI ADOLFO Y OTRA 4230000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005256941 SELSI ADOLFO Y OTRA 1679000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2005256941 SELSI ADOLFO Y OTRA 1679000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005256941 SELSI ADOLFO Y OTRA 3704002 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2716159976 MARTINEZ MARIA DOLORES ROSALIA 23677001 2024 20 2 3565.39 

2716306122 SOLIS MARIA ALEJANDRA 4037011 2024 82 3 510.18 

2716306122 SOLIS MARIA ALEJANDRA 4037011 2024 20 5 4986.87 

2017672608 GUERRIERI MARCELO OSVALDO 6262000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2016566134 GALARZA JOSE MARIA 9925000 2024 82 3 556.1 

2013723691 BERLARI FEDERICO EDUARDO 2225000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2013723691 BERLARI FEDERICO EDUARDO 2225000 2024 20 5 64388.31 

2016159951 GONZALEZ OSCAR HORACIO 37075000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2029375353 CARRANZA LUCIANO 3790000 2024 20 6 16741.23 

2720031849 CROSETTI GABRIELA PAULA 9333001 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2723450829 TREJO NATALIA LETICIA 31120030 2024 82 3 510.18 

2713244898 ELISSONDO DE ASTORECA G. Y OTS 10152000 2024 20 4 12618.92 

2718533619 MICHELINI LUCIA 12417018 2024 20 5 421.26 

2024518066 POLI GUSTAVO GABRIEL 37130000 2024 20 4 5038.45 

2721504710 BUENO SILVINA 45556000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2702798793 PAGLINI NELLY BEATRIZ 3678010 2024 82 3 404.48 

2702798793 PAGLINI NELLY BEATRIZ 3678010 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2005363146 BLANCO OSVALDO OSCAR 37003000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2092261159 ZANONI DOMINGO 3898000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2092261159 ZANONI DOMINGO 3898000 2024 20 6 7443.49 

2729754868 CESARIO PORRES MARIA AGUSTINA 2063000 2024 82 1 383.53 

2028669810 SELSI ADOLFO ESTEBAN 12645003 2024 20 5 2174.1 

2025197632 SOLER MARCOS DAMIAN 39893000 2024 82 3 466.52 

2020041777 LEDESMA GUSTAVO MIGUEL 45160000 2024 20 1 4931.28 

2723779863 GONZALEZ DANIELA FABIANA 44926000 2024 20 6 1776.36 

2029735195 COSTAS MARCOS OSCAR 4668011 2024 20 6 11408.98 

2733343854 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ MARIANA D. 36278007 2024 20 6 4986.87 

2717862843 IRIANI LUCIANA 11078000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2717862843 IRIANI LUCIANA 11078000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2717862843 IRIANI LUCIANA 11078000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2025931923 ECHARRI JOSE 12457000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2030599019 PENA MAURICIO JAVIER 42672000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2030599019 PENA MAURICIO JAVIER 42672000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2724518111 CORDERO DANILA 12653009 2024 20 5 421.26 

2023209221 LOPEZ DIEGO ALEJANDRO 1825000 2024 20 6 5241.89 

2021871395 ELISSONDO SEBASTIAN 3257000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2029734362 DEBATTISTI LUCIANO ERNESTO 42296000 2024 20 5 3551.66 

2025931519 TOSCA MARIANO DANIEL 14354002 2024 82 3 510.18 

2027197418 SELSI JUAN EZEQUIEL 5542001 2024 20 5 2186.72 

2022029327 FIGUEROA MARIANO ERNESTO 3577021 2024 20 5 4986.87 



2732067570 RAMIL MARIA BELEN 19265000 2024 20 5 2631.74 

3070848219 FIRMAMENTO S.A. 4667002 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2026254587 INDA EMANUEL 42232000 2024 20 6 7665.7 

3327091204 LOPEZ GAETE MARIANO 41895000 2024 20 6 1503.07 

2034864775 CABALLERO CELAN JUAN MARTIN 48915000 2024 20 5 2328.99 

2725197766 RIVERO VIRNA GISELA 46420003 2024 20 4 4681.39 

2031617104 VILA GUSTAVO CAMILO 14564007 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2028935920 LAURONCE CARLOS LUCAS 18015013 2024 82 3 510.18 

2029019578 SPIKERMAN JUAN MANUEL 1352000 2023 20 12 2170.13 

2014012445 LUCHETTI JORGE JUAN 16902002 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2727530592 GRECO AIMAR ENEAS 828006 2024 20 6 2244.09 

2716605863 GARCIA MONTEAVARO GRACIELA N 28104000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2728669697 PORTALEZ LORENA 43368000 2022 20 4 1671.79 

2030006309 FORTE CRISTIAN SEBASTIAN 6026003 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2023 82 6 229.46 

2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2023 20 11 8773.95 

2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2024 20 3 14558.45 

2321501450 VILLAMOR PABLO ESTEBAN 12268002 2024 20 5 4630.08 

2024988230 ZARRABEITIA OMAR MARCELINO 33574004 2024 20 5 1870.95 

2024988230 ZARRABEITIA OMAR MARCELINO 33574004 2024 20 6 1870.96 

2010078056 GEREMIA NORBERTO MARIO 41520000 2024 82 3 386.92 

2728010327 PASSARELLI MARIANA 46667005 2024 20 6 7317.36 

2744416900 SOLANA GAGEY OLAECHEA 10580003 2024 82 3 510.18 

2743798853 ROSALES VALENTINA 2985002 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2036608048 ROTONDA RODRIGO ARIEL 49471000 2024 20 6 35905.45 

2712684736 SAIZ NANCY ELVIRA 30110003 2024 20 6 4986.87 

2029154766 CARRILLO GOROSO LEANDRO MARCELO 44435019 2024 82 3 510.18 

2705219571 GONZALEZ ANGELA 31120010 2024 20 6 286.77 

2722475769 PACELLA MARIANA NATALIA 21841000 2024 20 3 43109.93 

2713467590 IRISARRI ZULMA VIVIANA 83038 2024 20 6 888.17 

2004365138 ALONSO CARLOS RICARDO 15647004 2024 20 4 4681.39 

2721524620 MENDEZ BETTINA 4364001 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2034866819 CASTRONOVO SEBASTIAN 49888000 2024 82 3 294.46 

2039849830 ROLDAN LAUTARO 3616009 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2042959554 MUSTAFA GONZALO 843180 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2729555357 DREWS MARIA LAURA 16592001 2024 20 4 3570.55 

2032102038 ARTAZA IGNACIO ANGEL 10553009 2024 20 5 5435.69 

2033343950 LASARTE MAXIMO 49928000 2024 20 5 1240.29 

2020405503 GUALTIERI FAVIO CESAR 19177000 2023 20 8 3918.4 

2020405503 GUALTIERI FAVIO CESAR 19177000 2023 20 12 3725.1 

2020405503 GUALTIERI FAVIO CESAR 19177000 2023 20 5 12883.02 

2020405503 GUALTIERI FAVIO CESAR 19177000 2023 82 3 199.36 

2005385423 FURLAN JORGE 8606000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005338896 LEZAMA PABLO IDAIL 1243000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2720293484 MIRON NORMA B 9388000 2024 20 6 4238.84 

2005365805 COTON RAMON F Y SRA 9249000 2024 20 1 2754.81 



2005348411 COSTA ROBERTO A 5969000 2024 20 5 8640.01 

2008488675 LARRABIDE RUBEN 10105007 2024 82 3 556.1 

2008488675 LARRABIDE RUBEN 10105007 2024 20 5 5435.69 

2008488675 LARRABIDE RUBEN 522007 2024 20 1 3124.12 

2010353388 PASTOR JOSE MARIA 4611000 2024 20 6 7573.74 

2010353388 PASTOR JOSE MARIA 4611000 2024 82 3 556.1 

2010353388 PASTOR JOSE MARIA 4611000 2024 20 5 5855.17 

2006465980 MAROCCHI AMERICO O 3204004 2024 82 3 602.01 

2005379377 PANTUSA VICENTE E Y 10070000 2024 20 6 10564.33 

2713750410 FROLIK LUCIA CATALINA 17765007 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2706064890 ARCE ROSA DEL CARMEN 7120000 2024 20 6 4986.87 

2012626564 GUARDIA ANIBAL MATEO 19880000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2005380571 BONINI JORGE MARIO 792003 2024 82 3 510.18 

2012970743 URRUTIA MARTIN OMAR 19268000 2024 20 6 4782.49 

2012970743 URRUTIA MARTIN OMAR 19268000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2013824212 LICIAGA SERGIO DANIEL Y OTRA 30633000 2024 20 6 6843.81 

2005373779 FORCONI ALDO NORBER 25082002 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2705779848 ARANCIAGA MARIA ELENA 4664003 2024 20 6 8440.31 

2011076688 AMBROCIO JORGE L 16283039 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2005066114 SABELLI JORGE O 32403000 2024 20 6 6073 

3008286738 CORTEJARENA NESTOR A Y OT 26761000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2005384823 FERNANDEZ JORGE ALBERTO 13406000 2024 20 5 12554.53 

2010799623 CADONA ORLANDO 42623000 2024 82 3 428 

2016160300 IACOMINI GUSTAVO 5100000 2024 20 5 14417.05 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2020 82 2 116.55 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2020 20 5 1060.44 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2020 20 4 1060.44 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2023 82 4 253.3 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2023 20 10 2301.21 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2022 20 2 1573.91 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2021 82 5 125 

2706528470 LAGO ALICIA 8249001 2024 82 3 510.18 

2093427403 DE BRITO PORFIRIO ANTONIO 3220000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2093427403 DE BRITO PORFIRIO ANTONIO 3220000 2024 20 5 17510.14 

2004133212 LORENZO ALFREDO 5430000 2024 20 6 6737.53 

2004133212 LORENZO ALFREDO 5430000 2024 82 3 485.92 

2717862875 FERNANDEZ MUNOZ MARIA ALEAJAN 4226004 2024 20 6 4986.87 

2010808722 CONFORTI JESUS ANGEL 30672000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005357230 VIEIRA ANTONIO 12594031 2024 20 5 2244.09 

2005587269 GUZMAN JOSE PILAR 992006 2024 82 3 404.48 

2005587269 GUZMAN JOSE PILAR 992006 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2001389758 ULLOA JOSE 11881000 2024 82 3 556.1 

2013244301 CARDINALE LUIS MARIA RUBEN 1543001 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005256941 SELSI ADOLFO Y OTRA 3704002 2024 20 5 2174.1 

2005357049 ULLOA ENRIQUE 36756000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2711138838 SALGADO ADRIANA BEATRIZ 4810000 2024 82 3 510.18 



2716159976 MARTINEZ MARIA DOLORES ROSALIA 23677001 2024 82 1 383.53 

2011717902 ETCHEGOYEN JOSE LUIS 663000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2726489448 VAZQUEZ GUIDA MARIA LUJAN 19905000 2021 20 1 7991.76 

2017672608 GUERRIERI MARCELO OSVALDO 6262000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2722944294 PINTORE ADRIANA VERONICA 40344009 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2016566134 GALARZA JOSE MARIA 9925000 2023 82 5 241.38 

2018343762 GREGORINI JUAN ANTONIO 47721000 2024 82 3 294.46 

2018295069 PERRONE VICTOR MARCELO 2333006 2024 82 3 510.18 

2022138544 FUENTE GABRIEL MARTIN 23662000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2016584983 BARCELONA DANIEL SANTIAGO 8974008 2024 82 3 510.18 

2029375353 CARRANZA LUCIANO 3790000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2723450829 TREJO NATALIA LETICIA 31120030 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2093241143 MADDALENO TARCISIO 11124000 2024 20 6 9018.41 

2024733605 VILLAFANE PABLO MARTIN 16239001 2024 20 6 4986.87 

2024733605 VILLAFANE PABLO MARTIN 16239001 2024 20 5 4986.87 

2024518066 POLI GUSTAVO GABRIEL 37130000 2024 20 2 3801.33 

2024518066 POLI GUSTAVO GABRIEL 37130000 2024 82 1 407.66 

2717374149 GARRIDO NORMA BEATRIZ 29385000 2024 20 5 7882.19 

2026937588 ZUMPANO DIEGO ANTONIO 22157000 2024 20 2 3565.39 

2016220002 CARRASCO ANIBAL FERNANDO 2126003 2024 82 3 510.18 

2092261159 ZANONI DOMINGO 3898000 2024 20 5 7443.49 

2028669810 SELSI ADOLFO ESTEBAN 4294025 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2028669810 SELSI ADOLFO ESTEBAN 4294025 2024 82 3 510.18 

2713503198 GARMENDIA MARIA TERESA 28971041 2024 20 6 11450.68 

2029735195 COSTAS MARCOS OSCAR 4668066 2024 20 6 2244.09 

2027197213 MARZORATTI MATIAS 29377000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2705779821 ALTAMIRANDA MIRTA INES 39343000 2024 20 6 4540.74 

2736608181 HERRERA DEL MESTRE MARTINA 12858029 2024 20 6 3552.72 

2016109284 LAURIA DANIEL ALBERTO 40799000 2024 20 5 6111.89 

2021854001 PONTAROLI GUSTAVO FABIAN 32677000 2024 20 6 7192.42 

2724518111 CORDERO DANILA 12653002 2024 20 5 2128.73 

2023745692 BERASTEGUI CLAUDIO 2974008 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2012717101 GONZALEZ HECTOR ALFREDO 5010000 2024 20 5 6726.52 

2023132611 KARAMAN JOSE LUIS 34965000 2024 82 2 318.59 

2023132611 KARAMAN JOSE LUIS 11839000 2024 20 3 11928.22 

2027530592 GRECO AIMAR ENEAS 828033 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2724733945 MERIGONE CARLA 8779016 2024 82 3 510.18 

2724733945 MERIGONE CARLA 8779016 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2731885142 LOPEZ ANDREA VERONICA 49766000 2024 20 5 6110.38 

2725197766 RIVERO VIRNA GISELA 46420003 2024 20 6 4412.03 

2712515600 ZARATE BIBIANA  EDITH 731007 2024 20 6 5283.94 

2011158491 VISGARRA MIGUEL ALBERTO 35433000 2024 20 6 5435.69 

2032368402 LOSTUZZI SAMUEL 18772002 2024 82 3 510.18 

2032368402 LOSTUZZI SAMUEL 18772002 2024 20 5 2335.9 

2024988357 MORA VICTOR JAVIER 40337006 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2021674342 DUMON MARIO GABRIEL 9240023 2024 82 3 510.18 



2010140312 GARBERI LUIS MARIO 12721002 2024 20 5 5884.51 

2025948474 DOS SANTOS ARIEL MARTIN 46653000 2024 82 3 386.92 

2025948474 DOS SANTOS ARIEL MARTIN 46653000 2024 20 5 1974.19 

2739962533 GIMENEZ MARIA LETICIA 40579000 2024 20 5 419.76 

2321501450 VILLAMOR PABLO ESTEBAN 12268002 2024 20 6 4630.09 

2735775269 RUSSO  MELISA  ANDREA 46391002 2024 20 5 4882 

2024173128 RODRIGUEZ PABLO SEBASTIAN 83006 2024 20 1 3124.12 

2013725532 POUME JULIO ALFREDO 13265000 2024 82 3 488.2 

2718343801 PEREDA CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA 13141000 2024 20 5 2664.91 

2010078056 GEREMIA NORBERTO MARIO 41520000 2024 20 5 2459.56 

2728010327 PASSARELLI MARIANA 13986000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2035562163 CHEVES JESUS 48247000 2024 20 3 2324.52 

2732181253 GARBELLINI PAOLA 1948015 2024 82 3 510.18 

2732181253 GARBELLINI PAOLA 1948015 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2011483875 SARRAGOICOCHEA CARLOS ALBERTO 5562003 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2038524544 SALITURI BERNARDO JESUS 23551000 2024 82 3 602.01 

2721524650 ACTIS CAPORALE MARINA 641004 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2734263731 MANCO ROCIO NATALIA CAMILA 12284002 2024 82 3 510.18 

2311291096 CASSO MIRTA GRACIELA 24109000 2024 20 6 13203.84 

2741068941 CECCATO CATERINA 12417010 2024 82 3 602.01 

2035414791 CARCEDO JUAN FACUNDO 42602000 2024 20 6 1776.36 

2722614883 NORIEGA ADRIANA ALICIA 9349005 2024 20 6 6722.12 

3071735382 ROMAIELLO CONSTRUCCIONES SRL 6819000 2024 20 5 11814.33 

2020405503 GUALTIERI FAVIO CESAR 19177000 2023 82 6 229.46 

2020405503 GUALTIERI FAVIO CESAR 19177000 2023 20 6 12593.53 

2005428463 GENTILE JOSE A. 8884000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005388453 BAYERQUE RODOLFO ALBERTO 4669015 2024 20 6 2244.09 

2005338896 LEZAMA PABLO IDAIL 1243000 2024 82 3 510.18 

3303775000 CALVENTO ANGEL 10796000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2005365805 COTON RAMON F Y SRA 9249000 2024 82 3 556.1 

2005365805 COTON RAMON F Y SRA 9249000 2023 20 9 2359.45 

2014416146 GUIDI DAVID 8267000 2024 20 6 5267.14 

2005356268 INIGUEZ MARTINIANO 9965000 2024 20 5 1878.33 

2012401376 TOLOSA EDUARDO JOSE 38276005 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2008488675 LARRABIDE RUBEN 522007 2024 82 1 383.53 

2010353388 PASTOR JOSE MARIA 4611000 2023 20 12 2827.45 

2005390662 ERRECALDE OSCAR ALBERTO 9642002 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2005364332 URDAMPILLETA NESTOR 8295000 2024 20 5 4782.48 

2012632832 GIATTI DANIEL RODOLFO 47550000 2024 20 4 7904.64 

2702908207 SANCHEZ ELISA M 26926000 2023 20 1 2256.3 

2703841209 VULCANO LEDY RENE 19600000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2716160055 SKEICH MABEL ESTHER 9667001 2024 20 5 8120.18 

3331253000 BOSSIO FRANCISCO 25808000 2024 20 6 10542.5 

2712059614 PUGLIESE MARIA CRISTINA 2904006 2024 82 3 510.18 

2713490752 MON PATRICIA 5862036 2024 82 3 510.18 

2016219981 AMAND DE MENDIETA JORGE ALEJAN 18276000 2024 20 6 12791.84 



2005378795 CORRADI ANIBAL CESAR 20938000 2024 20 6 4998.55 

2008247325 COCIMANO RICARDO 8300004 2024 20 5 8517.7 

2005384823 FERNANDEZ JORGE ALBERTO 24497000 2024 82 3 456.57 

2016160300 IACOMINI GUSTAVO 5100000 2024 20 6 14417.06 

2020296375 ARLEGO MARCELO JOSE 1887002 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2021 20 7 1447.46 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2020 82 4 116.55 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2020 82 3 116.55 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2020 20 8 1131.09 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2020 20 7 1131.09 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2023 82 6 229.46 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2023 20 5 2387.8 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2022 82 1 177.31 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2022 20 9 1609.76 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2022 20 3 1693.69 

2713824358 MICHEO MIRTA 22324003 2024 20 3 5395.5 

2012910527 SANGUINETTI JUAN C. 49972000 2024 82 1 221.36 

2023209422 HEIT JOSE MARIA 47470000 2024 20 3 8314.37 

2005380480 RUIZ RUBEN DIONISIO 12743001 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2005357230 VIEIRA ANTONIO 12594005 2024 82 3 510.18 

2003016906 ALAK SADI 276038 2024 20 1 1562.06 

2002650413 GARCES MIGUEL MARTIN 8095000 2023 20 12 2170.13 

2002650413 GARCES MIGUEL MARTIN 8095000 2023 82 6 229.46 

2023779451 CANZIANI DANTE LUCIANO 8261000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2013824879 ESTEVEZ JORGE DANIEL 3200001 2024 20 5 1093.59 

2022711648 TASSAROLI ROBERTO HUGO 21482002 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2702041504 STIPANOVICH ROSA ELVIRA 987000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2014913131 ARCE JOSE GUSTAVO 17779000 2024 20 6 4986.87 

2724988261 DITELLA ANDREA CECILIA 3391000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2720737456 MEDINA VALERIA SUSANA 39381000 2024 20 4 12388.69 

2016566134 GALARZA JOSE MARIA 9925000 2024 20 1 3266.79 

2011477615 BEHERAN SIMON OSCAR 34680000 2024 20 6 17975.36 

2018343762 GREGORINI JUAN ANTONIO 47721000 2024 20 6 16796.52 

2016584983 BARCELONA DANIEL SANTIAGO 8974008 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2720031849 CROSETTI GABRIELA PAULA 6610000 2024 20 5 14400.02 

2012059679 ZUBIRI MARTIN GERMAN 31491000 2024 20 6 9676.57 

2021460014 MACCHI JUAN ANGEL 23838000 2024 20 6 5809.34 

2717374149 GARRIDO NORMA BEATRIZ 29385000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2016220002 CARRASCO ANIBAL FERNANDO 2126003 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2723617774 BAYERQUE ROXANA 3290000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2028669810 SELSI ADOLFO ESTEBAN 12645032 2024 20 6 1075.68 

2013824571 CORTES DANIEL ENRIQUE 30193000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2014416223 NAVEYRA MARIANO ADOLFO 40249000 2024 20 6 10413.1 

2027273293 ZICARELLI LUIS CESAR 47082000 2024 20 5 1776.35 

2721636986 RODRIGUEZ ELIDA KARINA 43271000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2724518111 CORDERO DANILA 7019012 2024 20 5 4488.18 



2724518111 CORDERO DANILA 12526005 2024 20 5 2128.73 

2706064939 ZUMARRAGA SARA  ELVIRA 42674000 2024 20 6 14663.16 

2021871395 ELISSONDO SEBASTIAN 3257000 2024 20 5 2976.23 

2025931519 TOSCA MARIANO DANIEL 14354002 2024 20 6 8009.36 

2033788918 DEGUER JOSE MARIA 45328000 2024 20 6 1240.3 

2027197418 SELSI JUAN EZEQUIEL 5542001 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2031885160 SAGARDIA MARIO ALBERTO 34955000 2024 82 3 294.46 

2025095056 LIMA SANTIAGO OSCAR 46879000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2724733945 MERIGONE CARLA 8779016 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2723110838 ROLDAN GRACIELA MARIANA 171000 2024 20 4 23518.99 

2729754521 PETERSEN MARINA 14540005 2024 20 2 3565.39 

2732067570 RAMIL MARIA BELEN 19265000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2026937873 MILANI LUCIANO 47784000 2024 82 2 363.22 

2021854312 CORSI EMILIO F. 39200000 2024 20 6 20788.84 

2034864775 CABALLERO CELAN JUAN MARTIN 48915000 2024 82 3 456.57 

2031617104 VILA GUSTAVO CAMILO 14564007 2024 82 3 510.18 

2028935920 LAURONCE CARLOS LUCAS 18015013 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2014012445 LUCHETTI JORGE JUAN 6094000 2024 20 6 5872.9 

2017221840 DONATI PABLO EUGENIO 12167001 2024 20 6 5435.69 

2716605863 GARCIA MONTEAVARO GRACIELA N 28104000 2024 20 5 5874.39 

2728009989 BRITO GABRIELA BEATRIZ 32578000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2028299333 ECHEVERRIA JUAN MANUEL 6069000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2005374607 VINSENNAU JUAN LUIS 2897004 2024 82 3 510.18 

2026240055 LISI RICARDO ALEXIS 985005 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2024 20 6 16480.52 

2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2023 82 5 241.38 

2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2024 20 4 13526.76 

2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2024 20 1 8029.04 

2734146358 SBERGAMO AGUSTINA LEONELA 3985003 2024 82 3 510.18 

2730229258 COLLA VANESA SOL 42951000 2023 20 10 910.78 

2321501450 VILLAMOR PABLO ESTEBAN 12268002 2024 82 3 510.18 

2336300386 TOMEO GUIDO 49161000 2024 82 3 386.92 

2336300386 TOMEO GUIDO 49161000 2024 20 5 1973.72 

2729754880 PAGGI PAOLA SOLEDAD 49099000 2024 82 3 456.57 

2024173128 RODRIGUEZ PABLO SEBASTIAN 83037 2024 20 1 618.23 

2024173128 RODRIGUEZ PABLO SEBASTIAN 83006 2024 82 1 383.53 

2718343801 PEREDA CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA 13141000 2024 20 6 8976.36 

2010078056 GEREMIA NORBERTO MARIO 41520000 2024 20 6 2459.56 

2713244249 D ALESSANDRO SILVIA GRACIELA 4110003 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2026716371 DI MANTOVA FLAVIO EMANUEL 13036006 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2744416900 SOLANA GAGEY OLAECHEA 3509003 2024 20 5 10016.95 

2743798853 ROSALES VALENTINA 3923006 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2736764917 MOGABURU PILAR 46545003 2024 20 4 3492.69 

2732391951 VIARENGO ROMINA GISELE 34292000 2024 20 6 1776.36 

2741099352 SARMIENTO FELICITAS 39397001 2024 82 3 510.18 

2735418802 ARGERI MARIA MERCEDES 30148005 2024 20 6 4488.18 



2713467590 IRISARRI ZULMA VIVIANA 83038 2024 20 5 888.17 

2008261895 CARAMELLO HUGO JORGE 30897000 2024 82 3 556.1 

2333799738 HERRADO ALICIA BEATRIZ 35308000 2024 82 3 386.92 

2738524852 SALA JULIETA 14878016 2024 20 5 888.17 

2733482179 VILLACASTIN FLORES NATALIA ALEJANDRA 21740000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2034727080 LAMIÑO JUAN MANUEL 37028000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2734206551 CASTRO CATALINA 7373003 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2022749322 DI ROCCO JUAN PEDRO 4037002 2024 82 3 510.18 

2720038018 ROSCIOLI CLAUDIA DANIELA 17966000 2024 20 6 5435.69 

2741068941 CECCATO CATERINA 12417021 2024 20 5 1164.49 

2728948250 KRUGER LUCIANA INES 40842019 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2020405503 GUALTIERI FAVIO CESAR 19177000 2023 20 7 4012.8 

2038917404 DIAZ MARCOS MANUEL 44939000 2024 20 2 1411.12 

2007987071 RODRIGUEZ JULIO ARMANDO 4005023 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2014437534 FRONTALINI ADALBERTO 14674000 2024 20 5 7279.3 

2012758321 NEJAMKIN EDUARDO LEON 10008000 2024 20 6 13808.41 

2012401376 TOLOSA EDUARDO JOSE 38276005 2024 82 3 510.18 

2008488675 LARRABIDE RUBEN 10105007 2024 82 1 383.53 

2014629557 URQUIZA FERNANDO CARLOS 9113004 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2006465980 MAROCCHI AMERICO O 3204004 2024 20 5 5884.51 

2006465980 MAROCCHI AMERICO O 3204004 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2012975142 BARCOS CARLOS A Y OT 22390000 2024 20 6 4238.84 

2002249137 SANTINELLI EDUARDO 35889000 2024 20 5 1626.16 

2005360464 ROMANO ESTEBAN C 10143000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2005374825 DIAZ RAMON ABEL 11611000 2024 82 3 556.1 

2702908207 SANCHEZ ELISA M 26926000 2023 82 1 227.36 

2702908207 SANCHEZ ELISA M 26926000 2022 82 6 150.49 

2703841209 VULCANO LEDY RENE 19600000 2024 20 6 77765.49 

2703841209 VULCANO LEDY RENE 19600000 2024 20 5 77765.49 

2018037999 MUNOZ AMERICO DANIEL 22020000 2024 82 3 602.01 

2010808777 SCANDROLI RUBEN 3791000 2024 20 6 6989.8 

2004967369 KARAMAN ANGEL Y OT. 33094000 2024 20 3 4586.8 

2004967369 KARAMAN ANGEL Y OT. 34941000 2024 20 3 1491.02 

2004967369 KARAMAN ANGEL Y OT. 34940000 2024 20 3 2982.04 

2716160055 SKEICH MABEL ESTHER 9667001 2024 82 3 510.18 

2002654788 LUNA AMERICO RAUL 34094000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

3341466003 KELLY RUBI VICENTE 32188000 2024 20 6 2932.56 

2005373779 FORCONI ALDO NORBER 25082002 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2712063381 OLIVERA ERNESTINA 29656001 2024 20 5 4986.87 

2002468294 JAL EDELMIRO AGUSTI 19723000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2005384823 FERNANDEZ JORGE ALBERTO 4260018 2024 20 6 4908.63 

2010799623 CADONA ORLANDO 42623000 2024 20 5 1022.97 

2002269628 GARCIA BALDOMERO 16065000 2024 20 5 5435.69 

2005386753 LAMAS HECTOR R Y OTRO 11548000 2024 20 6 10016.95 

2706298324 MALSENIDO CELINA HAYDEE 19539000 2024 20 5 2174.1 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2021 20 10 1225.44 



2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2021 20 9 1240.33 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2020 20 12 1117.11 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2020 20 6 1060.44 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2021 82 1 157.88 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2021 20 5 1487.15 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2023 82 1 217.28 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2023 20 4 2232.18 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2022 82 4 162.41 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2022 82 3 168.37 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2021 82 6 122 

2713824358 MICHEO MIRTA 22324003 2024 82 2 551.98 

2713824358 MICHEO MIRTA 22324003 2024 20 2 3801.33 

2704249115 TISERA BEATRIZ MARIA 43931000 2024 20 5 38129.18 

2005388481 ZUMPANO JUAN ANTONIO 22240000 2023 20 11 2242.93 

2005388481 ZUMPANO JUAN ANTONIO 8364000 2023 20 8 3034.88 

2016473889 ERRAMOUSPE ENRIQUE MARTIN 48859000 2024 82 3 456.57 

2016473889 ERRAMOUSPE ENRIQUE MARTIN 48859000 2024 20 5 2508.15 

2020673194 PAGLIARO MARCELO DANIEL 2298002 2024 20 5 4614.31 

2005369508 SIERRA JUAN FRANCISCO Y OT. 18783000 2024 20 2 5619.45 

2020561734 VIRKEL GUILLERMO LEON 34334000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2014544362 RAFFAELLI JORGE OSCAR 3484000 2024 20 6 5476.21 

2014544362 RAFFAELLI JORGE OSCAR 3484000 2024 20 5 2772.71 

2005380480 RUIZ RUBEN DIONISIO 12743001 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005357230 VIEIRA ANTONIO 12594031 2024 20 6 2244.09 

2003016906 ALAK SADI 276038 2023 20 9 1179.72 

2003016906 ALAK SADI 276004 2024 82 1 383.53 

2003016906 ALAK SADI 276004 2023 20 10 2301.21 

2717221513 VILLARREAL AZUCENA DEL VALLE 18837000 2024 20 5 15610.4 

2004003071 SIBILIA ALBERTO Y O 5416000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005256941 SELSI ADOLFO Y OTRA 3704002 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005357049 ULLOA ENRIQUE 36590000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005345040 CORBELLINI LUIS 12493000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2017957654 TEJEDA DANIEL HORACIO 10844005 2024 20 6 3062.19 

2016985871 LEALI MARCELO ENRIQUE 39225000 2024 20 6 17415.55 

2018294794 GUIDI MARCOS ANTONIO 12737000 2024 20 6 6678.81 

2723779786 PASCUAL LORENA ETHEL 47254000 2024 20 6 2769.64 

2018343762 GREGORINI JUAN ANTONIO 47721000 2024 20 5 16796.52 

2018343762 GREGORINI JUAN ANTONIO 35299000 2024 20 5 12171.7 

2711447915 LUCCHINI ANA MARIA 22279000 2023 82 5 241.38 

2029375353 CARRANZA LUCIANO 3790000 2024 20 5 12113.3 

2022292940 RODRIGUEZ DI MARCO PABLO ANDRS 39338000 2023 20 12 4030.23 

2023890508 ARIZMENDI LEONARDO GASTON 10034002 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2005363146 BLANCO OSVALDO OSCAR 37003000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2028669810 SELSI ADOLFO ESTEBAN 12645003 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2028669810 SELSI ADOLFO ESTEBAN 12645003 2024 82 3 510.18 

2025197632 SOLER MARCOS DAMIAN 39893000 2022 20 6 7543.74 



2025197632 SOLER MARCOS DAMIAN 39893000 2022 82 4 136.47 

2726393734 VILLARREAL VALERIA LUJAN 23229000 2023 20 12 2170.13 

2705779821 ALTAMIRANDA MIRTA INES 39343000 2024 20 5 1827.61 

3436692000 RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO GUILLERMO 34897000 2024 20 6 2769.64 

2739962583 HERRERA DEL MESTRE MERCEDITAS 12858030 2024 20 6 1776.36 

2016109284 LAURIA DANIEL ALBERTO 40799000 2024 82 3 602.01 

2021871471 RUFINO JOSE GABRIEL ALONSO 6115011 2024 20 6 4536.66 

2706064939 ZUMARRAGA SARA  ELVIRA 42674000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2025849901 NUÑEZ OSVALDO MARIO 44636000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2723355435 DELL'OSA MARIELA ALEJANDRA 49872000 2024 20 6 4803.52 

2021765343 VIERA JAVIER MANUEL 40995000 2024 20 4 58689.25 

2023745692 BERASTEGUI CLAUDIO 2974008 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2020750661 BALDINI JUAN ALEJANDRO 4757000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2025095056 LIMA SANTIAGO OSCAR 46879000 2024 20 6 11032.07 

2025095056 LIMA SANTIAGO OSCAR 46879000 2024 20 5 3270.35 

2716130315 LUCHETTI GABRIELA F. 13732000 2024 20 6 5454.28 

2005364210 PINERO ALDO OSMAR 12738000 2024 20 5 14484.13 

2727713984 YUNGER CALVO ANA MARIA 29218005 2024 20 6 4488.18 

3070848219 FIRMAMENTO S.A. 4667002 2024 82 3 510.18 

2720006552 SALUSSOGLIA PAULA CARINA 7748005 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2029019578 SPIKERMAN JUAN MANUEL 1352000 2023 20 11 2242.93 

2725786055 YUNGER CALVO ANA MARIA 4430007 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2714832321 SCHWINDT GRACIELA ADRIANA 8804011 2024 20 2 3565.39 

2716605863 GARCIA MONTEAVARO GRACIELA N 28104000 2024 20 6 5565.22 

2728669697 PORTALEZ LORENA 43368000 2022 82 2 172.84 

2730229381 MARTINEZ VILLADA MARIA ANDREA 10113007 2024 82 3 510.18 

2729160292 PIAZZA MARIA MERCEDES 41035000 2024 82 3 428 

2018578879 DERDOY ROBERTO MARTIN 3018006 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2018578879 DERDOY ROBERTO MARTIN 3018006 2024 82 3 510.18 

2024988357 MORA VICTOR JAVIER 40337006 2024 82 3 510.18 

2034336663 AGOSTINO SERGIO DANIEL 29980000 2024 20 6 4986.87 

2730682376 FORLETTI AGUSTINA 10927000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2023 20 10 7605.03 

2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2023 20 5 6212.93 

2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2024 82 2 515.45 

2734146358 SBERGAMO AGUSTINA LEONELA 3985003 2024 20 5 4238.84 

2017370349 ROGGETTI SERGIO RAUL 2686007 2024 20 5 1565.52 

2739341624 GRONDONA AGOSTINA 33564000 2024 20 6 10247.61 

2734961301 ALESSANDRO VALERIA JEANETTE 10715005 2024 82 3 510.18 

2033675726 ALESSIO ANDRES 45955000 2024 82 3 347.46 

2012396337 GARCIA RUBEN DARIO 12417014 2024 20 5 4238.84 

2731010851 NEGRI ALEJANDRA 18539011 2024 20 6 4986.87 

2744416900 SOLANA GAGEY OLAECHEA 10580003 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2744416900 SOLANA GAGEY OLAECHEA 3509003 2024 82 3 510.18 

2030880778 SANTILLAN FEDERICO 28204000 2024 20 6 1973.73 

2736764917 MOGABURU PILAR 46545003 2024 82 3 505.04 



2706546318 ROCHA TERESA BERNADA 3577009 2024 20 5 5884.51 

2706546318 ROCHA TERESA BERNADA 3577009 2024 82 3 602.01 

2030317762 NIETO AGUSTIN 45269000 2024 20 4 29692.45 

2030317762 NIETO AGUSTIN 45269000 2024 20 2 37824.96 

2036608048 ROTONDA RODRIGO ARIEL 2799000 2024 20 5 4029.87 

2724988252 PEDROSA ROMINA NATALIA 83005 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2029154766 CARRILLO GOROSO LEANDRO MARCELO 44435019 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2713910711 CASCO SILVIA ADRIANA 2073001 2024 20 5 5909.11 

2722475769 PACELLA MARIANA NATALIA 21841000 2024 82 3 602.01 

2741068097 PASQUETTI SANTINA ELISA 14623003 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2035562163 CHEVES JESUS 48247000 2024 20 5 2070.66 

2721524620 MENDEZ BETTINA 4364001 2024 82 3 510.18 

2721524620 MENDEZ BETTINA 4364001 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2031538616 FACIO JUAN 8002014 2024 20 6 5435.69 

2741068941 CECCATO CATERINA 12417010 2024 20 5 5884.51 

2013026251 JAUREGUIBERRY MARIO 45768000 2023 82 6 174.02 

2020405503 GUALTIERI FAVIO CESAR 19177000 2023 20 4 10046.36 

2722617519 IBARRA RIVAS MARIA LUISINA 4660000 2024 82 3 556.1 

2005387323 ARLEGO JOSE OSCAR 1598006 2024 20 6 4986.87 

2720296039 HOLLER CLAUDIA 2368004 2024 20 5 4551.25 

3305289000 GALETTI JUAN CARLOS 5719000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2005365805 COTON RAMON F Y SRA 9249000 2024 20 2 3565.39 

2005356268 INIGUEZ MARTINIANO 9965000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005391320 RIZARDI MARIO ALFRE 2792002 2024 20 6 5435.69 

2001389762 ALVES MARTIN 11542000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2013320913 VAZQUEZ MANUEL 21292000 2024 82 3 556.1 

2020673693 BALLINI EDUARDO 40085000 2024 20 6 20920.27 

2004967369 KARAMAN ANGEL Y OT. 34941000 2024 82 2 318.59 

2001185643 BINELLI BRUNO 29736000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2005364341 PIZZORNO ROBERTO 12592002 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2012401251 DIMATTEO OSCAR ALBERTO Y OT 15733000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

3341466003 KELLY RUBI VICENTE 32188000 2024 82 3 428 

2005391295 ALCIBAR LUIS O 43079000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005524602 GALACHO ALFREDO M 17776000 2024 82 3 602.01 

2092490648 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ SANTIAGO 20202000 2024 20 6 8324.68 

2092490648 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ SANTIAGO 722000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2016220100 FORMAINI WALTER 23772000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2005384823 FERNANDEZ JORGE ALBERTO 4260018 2024 82 3 602.01 

2016160300 IACOMINI GUSTAVO 5100000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2020296375 ARLEGO MARCELO JOSE 1887002 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2717672759 PAGLIARO SILVIA GRACIELA 16955000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2021502472 MUNICOY SERGIO RICARDO 38315000 2024 20 6 14825.72 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2021 20 11 1210.56 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2020 20 11 1131.09 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2023 20 6 2334.16 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2023 20 1 2156.27 



2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2022 82 2 172.84 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2022 20 12 1517.77 

2012910527 SANGUINETTI JUAN C. 49972000 2024 20 2 3206.34 

2010656278 LOPEZ LUIS OSCAR 20059000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2010418236 MAGNASCO ATILIO JOSE 2279013 2024 82 3 602.01 

2003016906 ALAK SADI 276004 2023 20 9 2359.45 

2003016906 ALAK SADI 276004 2023 82 5 241.38 

2012401268 GAUDENZI EDUARDO ARTURO 40344005 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2720296019 ABAIT ANA MARIA 49513000 2024 82 3 347.46 

2005357049 ULLOA ENRIQUE 36590000 2024 20 5 6096.36 

2014913131 ARCE JOSE GUSTAVO 17779000 2024 20 5 5435.69 

2016566134 GALARZA JOSE MARIA 9925000 2024 20 2 3728.22 

2016566134 GALARZA JOSE MARIA 9925000 2024 82 1 383.53 

2714416153 ROS NORA ELISABET 12196005 2020 20 12 967.75 

2711447915 LUCCHINI ANA MARIA 22279000 2024 20 2 3565.39 

2720031849 CROSETTI GABRIELA PAULA 9333001 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2020540487 PUNDANNG GUSTAVO DINO 6907000 2024 20 2 3565.39 

2022292940 RODRIGUEZ DI MARCO PABLO ANDRS 28231000 2023 20 12 858.9 

2023890508 ARIZMENDI LEONARDO GASTON 10034002 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2024518066 POLI GUSTAVO GABRIEL 37130000 2024 20 1 3320.74 

2024518066 POLI GUSTAVO GABRIEL 37130000 2024 20 3 5395.5 

2026326182 PEYTON ENRIQUE 10333030 2024 20 6 2244.09 

2020945299 FERREIRO FABIO CEFERINO 3523000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2020945299 FERREIRO FABIO CEFERINO 3523000 2024 20 5 9123.52 

2020041777 LEDESMA GUSTAVO MIGUEL 45160000 2024 82 1 221.36 

2027197213 MARZORATTI MATIAS 29288000 2024 20 6 15858.2 

2716220012 CORTINA ADA BEATRIZ 37878000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2025931923 ECHARRI JOSE 12457000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2030599019 PENA MAURICIO JAVIER 42672000 2024 20 5 1205.11 

2013314249 RICCOMAGNO CARLOS ALBERTO 38450000 2024 20 6 10870.09 

2724518111 CORDERO DANILA 7019012 2024 82 3 510.18 

2724518111 CORDERO DANILA 7019012 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2724518111 CORDERO DANILA 12526005 2024 82 3 510.18 

2025849901 NUÑEZ OSVALDO MARIO 44636000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2704748446 BAHI MARTA 2290079 2024 82 3 510.18 

2023132611 KARAMAN JOSE LUIS 11839000 2024 82 2 551.98 

2025931519 TOSCA MARIANO DANIEL 14354002 2024 20 5 8009.35 

2731885142 LOPEZ ANDREA VERONICA 49766000 2024 82 3 320.96 

2026937873 MILANI LUCIANO 47784000 2024 20 3 1852.81 

2026254587 INDA EMANUEL 42232000 2024 82 3 428 

2711158227 ARECHA MARIA LAURA 814000 2024 20 6 32388.67 

2720006552 SALUSSOGLIA PAULA CARINA 7748005 2024 82 3 510.18 

2725670244 CARAVELLO ROMINA PAOLA 5849000 2024 20 5 1422.15 

2714832321 SCHWINDT GRACIELA ADRIANA 8804011 2024 20 1 3124.12 

2714832321 SCHWINDT GRACIELA ADRIANA 8804011 2024 82 1 383.53 

2728669697 PORTALEZ LORENA 43368000 2022 82 3 168.37 



2705669005 CARCCIOCHI ELSA RENEE 14928000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2728009989 BRITO GABRIELA BEATRIZ 32578000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2730229381 MARTINEZ VILLADA MARIA ANDREA 10113007 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2727713545 LIRIO MELISA EDITH 44111000 2024 20 6 7499.92 

2018578879 DERDOY ROBERTO MARTIN 3018017 2024 20 6 1776.36 

2018578879 DERDOY ROBERTO MARTIN 3018017 2024 20 5 391.97 

2016041089 CABALLERO EDISON RAUL 3446009 2024 20 4 4681.39 

2713530076 LUCHETTI MARCELA ALEJANDRA 9333002 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2717863192 NAVEIRO MARINA 47057000 2024 82 3 456.57 

2013244730 MANAZZONI ANDRES CLAUDIO 18093000 2024 82 3 556.1 

2020682913 ISELY JORGE SEGUNDO 44779000 2024 20 6 19678.86 

2021674342 DUMON MARIO GABRIEL 9240023 2024 20 5 1307.22 

2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2023 20 9 7797.55 

2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2023 20 6 6073.31 

2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2024 20 2 9163.08 

2739962533 GIMENEZ MARIA LETICIA 40579000 2024 82 3 294.46 

2027082328 DELL ACQUA MARCOS 17846035 2024 20 5 888.17 

2022048444 BARREIRA ALBERTO PABLO 8719000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2720331530 PRESA VERONICA 2031012 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2720331530 PRESA VERONICA 2031012 2024 20 5 1619.69 

2311996730 RUDY ROBERTO MIGUEL 8096000 2024 20 6 5449.94 

2036608048 ROTONDA RODRIGO ARIEL 49471000 2024 20 5 3367.34 

2737014968 MAGNASCO EMILIA 49807000 2024 82 3 284.2 

2008261895 CARAMELLO HUGO JORGE 30897000 2024 20 6 4986.87 

2008261895 CARAMELLO HUGO JORGE 30897000 2024 20 5 5435.69 

2018311466 LUPIANO JORGE HORACIO 33717000 2024 20 6 4708.92 

2035130282 SCARAVILLI FRANCO SALVADOR 43161003 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2035562163 CHEVES JESUS 48247000 2024 82 2 390.92 

2333799738 HERRADO ALICIA BEATRIZ 35308000 2024 20 1 1236.48 

2333799738 HERRADO ALICIA BEATRIZ 35308000 2024 82 1 290.86 

2710525101 MAISONNAVE ALICIA ADRIANA 18196000 2023 20 4 4886.63 

2734263731 MANCO ROCIO NATALIA CAMILA 12284002 2024 20 5 2664.91 

2721881040 RISO SILVANA ADRIANA 7227010 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2027197239 CARRERA MANUEL HIGINIO 4343021 2024 82 3 510.18 

2027197239 CARRERA MANUEL HIGINIO 4343021 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2046946728 MARTINEZ KEVIN 46968000 2024 20 5 1776.35 

2038917404 DIAZ MARCOS MANUEL 44939000 2024 20 1 1236.48 

2038917404 DIAZ MARCOS MANUEL 44939000 2024 82 1 290.86 

2722617519 IBARRA RIVAS MARIA LUISINA 4660000 2024 20 5 24553.03 

2005428463 GENTILE JOSE A. 8884000 2024 20 6 8389.25 

2005385423 FURLAN JORGE 8606000 2024 20 5 9125.13 

2005338896 LEZAMA PABLO IDAIL 1243000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2014437534 FRONTALINI ADALBERTO 14674000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2720293484 MIRON NORMA B 9388000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005365805 COTON RAMON F Y SRA 9249000 2024 20 5 5435.69 

2705475518 JONES ANA MARIA DORA 10336000 2024 82 3 510.18 



2705475518 JONES ANA MARIA DORA 10336000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2007605222 CANTET MANTEROLA JUSTO 4294031 2024 82 3 556.1 

2005348411 COSTA ROBERTO A 5969000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005387263 TOLOSA EDUARDO LUIS 648000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2702908207 SANCHEZ ELISA M 26926000 2022 20 11 1548.43 

2004967369 KARAMAN ANGEL Y OT. 33094000 2024 82 2 463.07 

2004967369 KARAMAN ANGEL Y OT. 34940000 2024 82 2 637.18 

2012970743 URRUTIA MARTIN OMAR 19268000 2024 20 5 2268.31 

2703858964 ORTEGA ANTONIA F G 17269000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2005364341 PIZZORNO ROBERTO 12592002 2024 82 3 510.18 

2010854285 PARRA ITALO ARGENTINO 32420000 2024 20 6 2244.09 

2712063381 OLIVERA ERNESTINA 29656001 2024 20 6 4986.87 

2016219981 AMAND DE MENDIETA JORGE ALEJAN 19986000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2016219981 AMAND DE MENDIETA JORGE ALEJAN 18275000 2024 20 6 8093.45 

2005378795 CORRADI ANIBAL CESAR 20938000 2024 20 5 4998.55 

2005066114 SABELLI JORGE O 32403000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2705256075 SEDEILLAN LIDIA SUSANA 12594001 2024 20 6 12125.15 

2008614824 BENIGNO NESTOR RUBEN 22242000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2008247325 COCIMANO RICARDO 8300004 2024 20 6 10877.15 

2008247325 COCIMANO RICARDO 8300004 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005369467 SANCHEZ DIEGO 5463000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2005384823 FERNANDEZ JORGE ALBERTO 24497000 2024 20 5 9191.95 

2711461856 VILLAR MARIA ISABEL 4110006 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2002269628 GARCIA BALDOMERO 16065000 2024 82 3 556.1 

2712717387 RAVE DIANA 3458000 2024 20 6 11588.13 

2018037910 FRANCO JORGE MIGUEL 2695003 2024 20 6 8233.98 

2013824755 ROSSI WALTER DANIEL 9162000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2021 20 4 1432.7 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2021 20 3 1451.53 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2021 20 1 1378.98 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2020 82 5 116.55 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2020 20 9 1131.09 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2020 20 3 968.5 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2023 82 3 199.36 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2023 20 8 2417.72 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2022 82 6 150.49 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2021 82 3 149.88 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2021 20 12 1195.67 

2004775593 NEYRA JORGE ANTONIO 22530002 2024 82 3 556.1 

2012910527 SANGUINETTI JUAN C. 49972000 2024 20 1 2809.52 

2010656278 LOPEZ LUIS OSCAR 20059000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2023209422 HEIT JOSE MARIA 47470000 2024 82 2 418.62 

2010418236 MAGNASCO ATILIO JOSE 2279013 2024 20 5 5884.51 

2014544362 RAFFAELLI JORGE OSCAR 3484000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005357230 VIEIRA ANTONIO 12594005 2024 20 5 10011.59 

2003016906 ALAK SADI 276038 2023 20 10 1150.6 



2002650413 GARCES MIGUEL MARTIN 8095000 2023 20 11 2242.93 

2713320862 RODRIGUEZ LAURA ESTHER 1946000 2024 20 6 9378.12 

2001389758 ULLOA JOSE 11881000 2024 20 5 5435.69 

2005256941 SELSI ADOLFO Y OTRA 1679000 2024 20 5 2174.1 

2005357049 ULLOA ENRIQUE 36590000 2024 20 6 6096.37 

2702041504 STIPANOVICH ROSA ELVIRA 987000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2014913131 ARCE JOSE GUSTAVO 17779000 2024 82 3 556.1 

2016985871 LEALI MARCELO ENRIQUE 39225000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2016566134 GALARZA JOSE MARIA 9925000 2024 20 5 5683.92 

2016566134 GALARZA JOSE MARIA 9925000 2023 20 10 2406.29 

2018343762 GREGORINI JUAN ANTONIO 35299000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2018295069 PERRONE VICTOR MARCELO 2333006 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2022138544 FUENTE GABRIEL MARTIN 23662000 2024 20 5 140.15 

2016159951 GONZALEZ OSCAR HORACIO 37075000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2016584983 BARCELONA DANIEL SANTIAGO 8974008 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2720031849 CROSETTI GABRIELA PAULA 6610000 2024 82 3 1020.36 

2014629770 ALVAREZ ROBERTO LUCIANO 9631000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2723450829 TREJO NATALIA LETICIA 31120030 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2710418209 ERRAMOUSPE MARTA 2820005 2024 82 3 510.18 

2702041737 ELIA NELIDA ROSA 4623003 2024 20 6 5435.69 

2027197213 MARZORATTI MATIAS 29377000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2027197213 MARZORATTI MATIAS 29288000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2705779821 ALTAMIRANDA MIRTA INES 39343000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2021871471 RUFINO JOSE GABRIEL ALONSO 6115011 2024 82 3 510.18 

2021871471 RUFINO JOSE GABRIEL ALONSO 6115011 2024 20 5 4536.65 

2724518111 CORDERO DANILA 12526005 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2723355435 DELL'OSA MARIELA ALEJANDRA 49872000 2024 82 3 386.92 

2704748446 BAHI MARTA 2290079 2024 20 5 7683.52 

2023745692 BERASTEGUI CLAUDIO 2974008 2024 82 3 510.18 

2012717101 GONZALEZ HECTOR ALFREDO 5010000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2020750661 BALDINI JUAN ALEJANDRO 4757000 2024 20 6 4986.87 

2027530592 GRECO AIMAR ENEAS 828033 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2729019817 VALENTINI PAULA ANDREA 14162009 2024 20 6 4488.18 

3071083745 BENDITA S.A. 6019000 2024 20 6 4556.51 

2729754521 PETERSEN MARINA 14540005 2024 82 1 383.53 

2705672831 TELLECHEA MARIA GRACIANA 25394000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2727713984 YUNGER CALVO ANA MARIA 10925017 2024 20 6 7031.83 

2720006552 SALUSSOGLIA PAULA CARINA 7748005 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2030460872 MONTERO MATIAS 44896000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2031617104 VILA GUSTAVO CAMILO 14564007 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2725670244 CARAVELLO ROMINA PAOLA 5849000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2793267607 FIGUEROA DOIRO MARIA EUGENIA 16902005 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2728669697 PORTALEZ LORENA 43368000 2022 20 3 1693.69 

2705658159 VALENZUELA MARIA LUISA 2282002 2024 20 6 5435.69 

2022985902 FERRAGINE MAURICIO JAVIER 31199000 2024 82 2 442.4 

2022985902 FERRAGINE MAURICIO JAVIER 31199000 2024 20 3 4850.95 



2728009989 BRITO GABRIELA BEATRIZ 32578000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2030628217 SALVOCH MARIO HUGO 29159000 2024 20 6 17768.4 

2729160292 PIAZZA MARIA MERCEDES 41035000 2024 20 5 3024.95 

2033858180 QUATTROCCHIO EMILIO 2315079 2024 82 3 510.18 

2018578879 DERDOY ROBERTO MARTIN 3018006 2024 20 5 2011.12 

2023428405 ANTUNEZ LUIS ALBERTO 49224000 2024 20 2 1411.12 

2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2023 20 8 7294.94 

2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2023 82 4 253.3 

2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2023 82 2 208.32 

2017370349 ROGGETTI SERGIO RAUL 2686007 2024 82 3 510.18 

2032008408 MAGLIANO AGUSTIN HILARIO 47337000 2024 82 1 383.53 

2730229258 COLLA VANESA SOL 42951000 2023 20 12 858.9 

2734961301 ALESSANDRO VALERIA JEANETTE 10715005 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2012396337 GARCIA RUBEN DARIO 12417020 2024 20 5 838.83 

2012396337 GARCIA RUBEN DARIO 12417014 2024 82 3 510.18 

2720331530 PRESA VERONICA 2031012 2024 82 3 510.18 

2722475769 PACELLA MARIANA NATALIA 21841000 2024 82 2 551.98 

2722475769 PACELLA MARIANA NATALIA 21841000 2024 20 5 46077.09 

2008557180 OTHEGUY OSVALDO GUILLERMO 36305003 2024 20 6 2533.21 

2741068097 PASQUETTI SANTINA ELISA 14623003 2024 82 3 510.18 

2721504568 KEEGAN LILIANA NOEMI 10892000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2333799738 HERRADO ALICIA BEATRIZ 35308000 2024 20 5 1973.72 

2038524544 SALITURI BERNARDO JESUS 23551000 2024 20 5 7235.05 

2325178183 URBINA PENA JULIANA EDITH 2729005 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2039849830 ROLDAN LAUTARO 3616009 2024 82 3 510.18 

2734263731 MANCO ROCIO NATALIA CAMILA 12284002 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2721881040 RISO SILVANA ADRIANA 7227010 2024 82 3 510.18 

2013026251 JAUREGUIBERRY MARIO 45768000 2023 20 11 887.72 

2020405503 GUALTIERI FAVIO CESAR 19177000 2023 82 5 241.38 

2007987071 RODRIGUEZ JULIO ARMANDO 4005023 2024 82 3 510.18 

2720296039 HOLLER CLAUDIA 2368004 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005380476 SUAREZ MANUEL ANGEL 17650000 2024 20 6 4238.84 

3303775000 CALVENTO ANGEL 10796000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005365805 COTON RAMON F Y SRA 9249000 2023 20 10 2301.21 

2709169699 CERVI DINA E. 6216003 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2005348411 COSTA ROBERTO A 5969000 2024 20 6 8640.02 

2005392639 ZABALETA JORGE ROBERTO 2269005 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2712063630 VIOLINI ESTELA BEATRIZ 10268000 2024 20 5 6532.21 

2717221229 ZANGARI SANDRA 4343008 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2711413595 LAVAYEN LILIAN BEATRIZ 33578000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2711413595 LAVAYEN LILIAN BEATRIZ 33578000 2024 20 5 13023.08 

2703909878 FIORIO OLGA NELIDA 8862000 2024 20 6 6178.11 

2005369616 FERRER MARIO ENRIQU 10527000 2024 20 6 5812.57 

2005391293 ALCIBAR LUIS O Y OT 7297000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005391293 ALCIBAR LUIS O Y OT 7297000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2001389762 ALVES MARTIN 11542000 2024 20 5 7427.75 



2002249137 SANTINELLI EDUARDO 35889000 2024 82 3 347.46 

2702908207 SANCHEZ ELISA M 26926000 2022 20 10 1579.09 

2018037999 MUNOZ AMERICO DANIEL 22020000 2024 20 5 137030.66 

2022086501 LARSEN CHRISTIAN IVAN 29259000 2024 20 6 6372.09 

2022086501 LARSEN CHRISTIAN IVAN 29259000 2024 20 5 6372.09 

2005380571 BONINI JORGE MARIO 792003 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2716160055 SKEICH MABEL ESTHER 9667001 2024 20 6 8120.19 

2005373779 FORCONI ALDO NORBER 25082002 2024 82 3 510.18 

2012946282 PEREYRA IRAOLA MARTIN JOSE 4295000 2024 20 5 11182.5 

2005391295 ALCIBAR LUIS O 43079000 2024 20 5 4992.7 

2005524602 GALACHO ALFREDO M 17776000 2024 20 5 12938 

2005066114 SABELLI JORGE O 32403000 2024 20 5 6073 

2008536465 DELPECH ENRIQUE CARLOS 17718032 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2712717387 RAVE DIANA 3458000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2712717387 RAVE DIANA 3458000 2024 20 5 11588.12 

2706298324 MALSENIDO CELINA HAYDEE 19539000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2012059380 FRANCO ROBERTO CARLOS 24749000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2023 82 5 241.38 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2023 82 2 208.32 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2023 20 9 2359.45 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2023 20 2 2111.81 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2022 82 5 156.45 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2022 20 8 1640.42 

2713824358 MICHEO MIRTA 22324003 2024 20 4 5038.45 

2713824358 MICHEO MIRTA 22324003 2024 82 1 407.66 

2713824358 MICHEO MIRTA 22324003 2024 20 1 3320.74 

2005245153 ARCE HECTOR MARIO 33546000 2024 82 3 428 

2704249115 TISERA BEATRIZ MARIA 43931000 2024 82 3 428 

2007637099 REYNOSO DOMINGO Y O 35926000 2024 20 6 4771.98 

2020673194 PAGLIARO MARCELO DANIEL 2298002 2024 82 3 510.18 

2010418236 MAGNASCO ATILIO JOSE 2279032 2024 20 5 2942.25 

2010418236 MAGNASCO ATILIO JOSE 14894000 2024 20 5 24640.5 

2717221513 VILLARREAL AZUCENA DEL VALLE 18837000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2011413997 D ALESSANDRO JORGE MARCELO 20613000 2023 20 11 887.72 

2013824879 ESTEVEZ JORGE DANIEL 3200001 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005335197 ITURRALDE SILVIO OS 10993000 2024 20 6 8531.26 

2720296019 ABAIT ANA MARIA 49513000 2024 20 5 1626.16 

2013244301 CARDINALE LUIS MARIA RUBEN 1543001 2024 20 5 17042.12 

2005256941 SELSI ADOLFO Y OTRA 4230000 2024 20 6 5812.57 

2005256941 SELSI ADOLFO Y OTRA 817035 2024 20 6 2244.09 

2005256941 SELSI ADOLFO Y OTRA 817035 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005357049 ULLOA ENRIQUE 36756000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2702041504 STIPANOVICH ROSA ELVIRA 987000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2716159976 MARTINEZ MARIA DOLORES ROSALIA 23677001 2024 20 1 3124.12 

2011717902 ETCHEGOYEN JOSE LUIS 663000 2024 20 5 37037.11 

2726489448 VAZQUEZ GUIDA MARIA LUJAN 19905000 2021 82 1 162.88 



2712970680 DIAZ MARIA CECILIA 3630000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2712970680 DIAZ MARIA CECILIA 3630000 2024 20 5 4238.84 

2712970680 DIAZ MARIA CECILIA 3630000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2016566134 GALARZA JOSE MARIA 9925000 2023 20 12 2269.23 

2016566134 GALARZA JOSE MARIA 9925000 2023 82 6 229.46 

2711447915 LUCCHINI ANA MARIA 22279000 2023 20 10 2301.21 

2711447915 LUCCHINI ANA MARIA 22279000 2023 20 9 2359.45 

2014629770 ALVAREZ ROBERTO LUCIANO 9631000 2024 20 5 136127.02 

2023890508 ARIZMENDI LEONARDO GASTON 10034002 2024 82 3 510.18 

2024733605 VILLAFANE PABLO MARTIN 16239001 2024 82 3 510.18 

2024518066 POLI GUSTAVO GABRIEL 37130000 2024 82 2 551.98 

2710808449 DIAZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 9309008 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2717374149 GARRIDO NORMA BEATRIZ 29385000 2024 20 6 12832.06 

2723617774 BAYERQUE ROXANA 3290000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2729754868 CESARIO PORRES MARIA AGUSTINA 2063000 2024 20 1 19937.93 

2028669810 SELSI ADOLFO ESTEBAN 4294025 2024 20 5 2077.76 

2704830665 MAZZEO DE FROMN LIDIA ANGELICA 2594004 2024 20 6 4986.87 

2025197632 SOLER MARCOS DAMIAN 39893000 2022 20 7 4596.31 

2011727928 BASTERRICA FERNANDO SANTIAGO 23488000 2024 20 6 6790.09 

2027197213 MARZORATTI MATIAS 29377000 2024 20 5 2460.63 

2027197213 MARZORATTI MATIAS 29288000 2024 20 5 10781.47 

2724518111 CORDERO DANILA 12653009 2024 20 6 888.17 

2724518111 CORDERO DANILA 12653002 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2706064939 ZUMARRAGA SARA  ELVIRA 42674000 2024 20 5 14663.15 

2029734362 DEBATTISTI LUCIANO ERNESTO 42296000 2024 82 3 466.52 

2027855624 POCAI MATIAS 5621000 2024 20 4 6188.4 

2020750661 BALDINI JUAN ALEJANDRO 4757000 2024 20 5 4986.87 

2027530592 GRECO AIMAR ENEAS 828033 2024 82 3 510.18 

2027197418 SELSI JUAN EZEQUIEL 5542001 2024 82 3 510.18 

2032425074 BISTOLETTI DEMIAN GUIDO 22048000 2024 20 4 13722.97 

2030460872 MONTERO MATIAS 44896000 2024 20 5 9172.35 

2029019578 SPIKERMAN JUAN MANUEL 1352000 2023 82 6 229.46 

2728669697 PORTALEZ LORENA 43368000 2022 20 6 1701.74 

2732425248 ZINOVILE  LUCIA 9506001 2024 20 5 4986.87 

2725739908 HERRERA LAURA MARIELA 2906010 2024 20 6 5435.69 

2717863192 NAVEIRO MARINA 47057000 2024 20 4 13439.79 

2717863192 NAVEIRO MARINA 47057000 2024 20 5 15696.61 

2010140312 GARBERI LUIS MARIO 12721002 2024 82 3 602.01 

2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2023 82 3 199.36 

2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2023 20 4 4025.24 

2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2023 20 2 3808.19 

2017370349 ROGGETTI SERGIO RAUL 2686007 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2032008408 MAGLIANO AGUSTIN HILARIO 47337000 2024 20 1 4212.78 

2735775269 RUSSO  MELISA  ANDREA 46391002 2024 20 6 4882 

2735775269 RUSSO  MELISA  ANDREA 46391002 2024 82 3 510.18 

2024173128 RODRIGUEZ PABLO SEBASTIAN 83006 2024 20 2 3565.39 



2013725532 POUME JULIO ALFREDO 13265000 2024 20 6 6800.6 

2022048444 BARREIRA ALBERTO PABLO 8719000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2718343801 PEREDA CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA 13141000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2713244249 D ALESSANDRO SILVIA GRACIELA 4110003 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2713244249 D ALESSANDRO SILVIA GRACIELA 4110003 2024 82 3 510.18 

2026716371 DI MANTOVA FLAVIO EMANUEL 13036006 2024 82 3 510.18 

2736764917 MOGABURU PILAR 46545003 2024 20 5 4079.19 

2036608048 ROTONDA RODRIGO ARIEL 49471000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2036608048 ROTONDA RODRIGO ARIEL 2799000 2024 20 6 5719.91 

2029154766 CARRILLO GOROSO LEANDRO MARCELO 44435034 2024 20 5 2244.09 

2722475769 PACELLA MARIANA NATALIA 21841000 2024 20 4 40257.07 

2035774585 BOTTEGA MARTIN 6199014 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2721504568 KEEGAN LILIANA NOEMI 10892000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2738524852 SALA JULIETA 14878011 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2733482179 VILLACASTIN FLORES NATALIA ALEJANDRA 21740000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2034866819 CASTRONOVO SEBASTIAN 49888000 2024 20 5 1240.29 

2745811869 PERRIN LUCIA 31015000 2024 20 5 21835.64 

2734206551 CASTRO CATALINA 7373003 2024 82 3 510.18 

2325178183 URBINA PENA JULIANA EDITH 2729005 2024 82 3 510.18 

2046946728 MARTINEZ KEVIN 46968000 2024 82 3 386.92 

2720124456 AZCON SILVIA NOEMI 2282003 2024 20 6 5435.69 

2013026251 JAUREGUIBERRY MARIO 45768000 2023 20 12 858.9 

3071735382 ROMAIELLO CONSTRUCCIONES SRL 6819000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2739162938 BERTE ROCIO BELEN 28413000 2024 20 6 6581.39 

2033343950 LASARTE MAXIMO 49928000 2024 82 3 294.46 

2020405503 GUALTIERI FAVIO CESAR 19177000 2023 82 4 253.3 

2020405503 GUALTIERI FAVIO CESAR 19177000 2023 20 9 3597.83 

2005428463 GENTILE JOSE A. 8884000 2024 20 5 8389.24 

2007987071 RODRIGUEZ JULIO ARMANDO 4005023 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2005380476 SUAREZ MANUEL ANGEL 17650000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005365805 COTON RAMON F Y SRA 9249000 2023 82 5 241.38 

2005356268 INIGUEZ MARTINIANO 9965000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2008488675 LARRABIDE RUBEN 522007 2024 82 3 556.1 

2001459385 CENTINEO SALVADOR F 3497000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2001459385 CENTINEO SALVADOR F 3497000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2014629557 URQUIZA FERNANDO CARLOS 9113004 2024 82 3 510.18 

2720044065 GUIDI SILVIA MABEL 42438000 2024 20 6 13120.09 

2005364332 URDAMPILLETA NESTOR 8295000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005374825 DIAZ RAMON ABEL 11611000 2024 20 5 5435.69 

2012626564 GUARDIA ANIBAL MATEO 19880000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005369657 LORDEN JORGE ROLANDO 26769001 2024 20 6 8976.36 

2712059614 PUGLIESE MARIA CRISTINA 2904006 2024 20 5 4238.84 

2712063381 OLIVERA ERNESTINA 29656001 2024 82 3 510.18 

2012946282 PEREYRA IRAOLA MARTIN JOSE 4295000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005386136 FADON HECTOR ABEL 22504000 2024 20 6 2932.56 

2011076688 AMBROCIO JORGE L 16283039 2024 82 3 510.18 



2706416308 AIDUC NELIDA EVA 33824000 2024 20 6 7746.58 

2704063368 CAUSE MARGARITA-CAUSE ZULEMA/P 17168000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2704063368 CAUSE MARGARITA-CAUSE ZULEMA/P 17168000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

3008286738 CORTEJARENA NESTOR A Y OT 26761000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2703833776 LA LOMITA S EN C PO 3625000 2024 20 6 11078.56 

2005384823 FERNANDEZ JORGE ALBERTO 4260018 2024 20 5 6435.74 

2005384823 FERNANDEZ JORGE ALBERTO 13406000 2024 82 3 602.01 

2711461856 VILLAR MARIA ISABEL 14623002 2024 20 6 5435.69 

2010799623 CADONA ORLANDO 42623000 2024 20 6 14113.5 

2020296375 ARLEGO MARCELO JOSE 1887002 2024 82 3 510.18 

2018037910 FRANCO JORGE MIGUEL 2695003 2024 20 5 8233.98 

2717672759 PAGLIARO SILVIA GRACIELA 16955000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2714629875 BORTHIRY MIRTA VIVIANA 31342007 2024 20 4 4681.39 

2706298324 MALSENIDO CELINA HAYDEE 19539000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2012059380 FRANCO ROBERTO CARLOS 24749000 2024 20 5 4986.87 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2020 20 10 1131.09 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2023 20 11 2242.93 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2023 20 3 2281.23 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2022 20 10 1579.09 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2022 20 1 1594.01 

2005387417 ALTAMIRANDA ROBERTO 28432000 2021 82 4 145.88 

2004775593 NEYRA JORGE ANTONIO 22530002 2024 20 5 5435.69 

2005245153 ARCE HECTOR MARIO 33546000 2024 20 5 11154.24 

2005388481 ZUMPANO JUAN ANTONIO 22240000 2023 82 6 229.46 

2002650902 MARRANO JUAN A Y OT 7633000 2024 20 6 8976.36 

2008357511 VELEZ PABLO E 10402000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2012632576 DOMENEZ OSVALDO DANIEL 2415000 2024 20 4 18867.06 

2010418236 MAGNASCO ATILIO JOSE 14894000 2024 82 3 602.01 

2010808722 CONFORTI JESUS ANGEL 30672000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2020561734 VIRKEL GUILLERMO LEON 34334000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2020561734 VIRKEL GUILLERMO LEON 34334000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2005380480 RUIZ RUBEN DIONISIO 12743001 2024 20 5 1457.59 

2005357230 VIEIRA ANTONIO 12594005 2024 20 6 10011.59 

2004003071 SIBILIA ALBERTO Y O 5416000 2024 20 5 1828.5 

2012401268 GAUDENZI EDUARDO ARTURO 40344005 2024 82 3 510.18 

2016924574 OCHOA GUILLERMO JOSE 14187019 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2005256941 SELSI ADOLFO Y OTRA 4230000 2024 20 5 2817.77 

2005256941 SELSI ADOLFO Y OTRA 817035 2024 20 5 680.46 

2005357049 ULLOA ENRIQUE 36756000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2711138838 SALGADO ADRIANA BEATRIZ 4810000 2024 20 5 7178.98 

2005345040 CORBELLINI LUIS 12493000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2017957654 TEJEDA DANIEL HORACIO 30010014 2024 20 6 3062.19 

2016985871 LEALI MARCELO ENRIQUE 39225000 2024 20 5 17415.54 

2016566134 GALARZA JOSE MARIA 9925000 2023 20 11 2345.37 

2016566134 GALARZA JOSE MARIA 9925000 2023 20 9 2467.21 

2018343762 GREGORINI JUAN ANTONIO 35299000 2024 20 6 12171.7 



2018295069 PERRONE VICTOR MARCELO 2333006 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2022138544 FUENTE GABRIEL MARTIN 23662000 2024 20 6 11278.27 

2029375353 CARRANZA LUCIANO 510000 2024 20 6 11516.83 

3068724751 CONSTRUCTORA SUR  S.A. 2290010 2024 20 6 2493.43 

2720031849 CROSETTI GABRIELA PAULA 9333001 2024 82 3 510.18 

2710418209 ERRAMOUSPE MARTA 2820005 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2028299433 MISSON JUAN ALBERTO 32668000 2023 20 2 2111.81 

2016220002 CARRASCO ANIBAL FERNANDO 2126003 2024 20 5 1026.96 

2723617774 BAYERQUE ROXANA 3290000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2028669810 SELSI ADOLFO ESTEBAN 12645032 2024 20 5 514.89 

2025197632 SOLER MARCOS DAMIAN 39893000 2022 20 8 4512 

2025197632 SOLER MARCOS DAMIAN 39893000 2022 82 3 141.48 

2025197632 SOLER MARCOS DAMIAN 39893000 2022 20 5 7679.66 

2025197632 SOLER MARCOS DAMIAN 39893000 2024 20 5 25949.19 

2027273293 ZICARELLI LUIS CESAR 47082000 2024 82 3 386.92 

3017468790 PEREZ PINTO LUIS ALBERTO Y OTR 8447000 2024 20 6 5581.32 

2721636986 RODRIGUEZ ELIDA KARINA 43271000 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2031159889 BAUDRY EDUARDO OMAR 16428000 2024 20 6 6737.53 

2724518111 CORDERO DANILA 12653002 2024 82 3 510.18 

2723355435 DELL'OSA MARIELA ALEJANDRA 49872000 2024 20 5 4803.51 

2023132611 KARAMAN JOSE LUIS 34965000 2024 20 3 1491.02 

2031885160 SAGARDIA MARIO ALBERTO 34955000 2024 20 5 1240.29 

2704824184 ROSA ELSA LEONOR 6247000 2024 20 6 11565.16 

2018642732 VACA MOULIN RICARDO MARTIN 18769000 2024 20 6 10099.79 

2022029327 FIGUEROA MARIANO ERNESTO 3577021 2024 82 3 510.18 

2005364210 PINERO ALDO OSMAR 12738000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2729754521 PETERSEN MARINA 14540005 2024 20 1 3124.12 

2732067570 RAMIL MARIA BELEN 19265000 2024 20 6 5160.89 

2026254587 INDA EMANUEL 42232000 2024 20 5 7665.7 

2021854312 CORSI EMILIO F. 13639000 2024 20 6 8802.92 

2034336905 CUELLO JUAN MARTIN 15184003 2024 20 6 4986.87 

2728669697 PORTALEZ LORENA 43368000 2022 20 5 1732.4 

2705669005 CARCCIOCHI ELSA RENEE 14928000 2024 20 5 5564.97 

2705785364 GARCIA FERNANDEZ GRACIELA ALCI 43596000 2024 20 6 9094.16 

2734853026 GRONDONA GABRIELA 12823000 2024 20 6 5435.69 

2005374607 VINSENNAU JUAN LUIS 2897004 2024 20 5 1409.02 

2730229381 MARTINEZ VILLADA MARIA ANDREA 10113007 2024 20 5 1586.34 

2732425248 ZINOVILE  LUCIA 9506001 2024 82 3 510.18 

2714016045 HANIGIAN ANA MARIA DEL VALLE 33395000 2024 20 6 6646.03 

2033858180 QUATTROCCHIO EMILIO 2315079 2024 20 5 2365.26 

202936016 FONZO SANDRA 2936016 2024 20 5 888.17 

2030006309 FORTE CRISTIAN SEBASTIAN 6026003 2024 82 3 510.18 

2024988357 MORA VICTOR JAVIER 40337006 2024 20 5 1308.5 

2013244730 MANAZZONI ANDRES CLAUDIO 18093000 2024 20 5 5435.69 

2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2023 20 12 8489.1 

2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2023 20 7 7470.7 



2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2023 20 3 4113.71 

2735418074 PEREZ MARIA ANDREA 3407002 2024 82 1 383.53 

2729754880 PAGGI PAOLA SOLEDAD 49099000 2024 20 5 2328.99 

2033675726 ALESSIO ANDRES 45955000 2024 20 5 1626.16 

2024173128 RODRIGUEZ PABLO SEBASTIAN 83037 2024 20 2 705.55 

2024988230 ZARRABEITIA OMAR MARCELINO 33574004 2024 82 3 294.46 

2030317762 NIETO AGUSTIN 45269000 2023 20 10 9671.69 

2036608048 ROTONDA RODRIGO ARIEL 2799000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2741099352 SARMIENTO FELICITAS 39397001 2024 20 5 5097.36 

2713910711 CASCO SILVIA ADRIANA 2073001 2024 82 3 510.18 

2737014968 MAGNASCO EMILIA 49807000 2024 20 5 1324.38 

2035562163 CHEVES JESUS 48247000 2024 82 3 386.92 

2333799738 HERRADO ALICIA BEATRIZ 35308000 2024 20 4 1852.82 

2738524852 SALA JULIETA 14878011 2024 82 3 510.18 

2732181253 GARBELLINI PAOLA 1948015 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2733482179 VILLACASTIN FLORES NATALIA ALEJANDRA 21740000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2745811869 PERRIN LUCIA 31015000 2024 82 3 510.18 

2022749322 DI ROCCO JUAN PEDRO 4037002 2024 20 5 4488.18 

2744519491 MARTIN ROMINA 2578005 2024 20 6 4986.87 

2032102038 ARTAZA IGNACIO ANGEL 10553009 2024 82 3 556.1 

2728948250 KRUGER LUCIANA INES 40842019 2024 82 3 510.18 

2020405503 GUALTIERI FAVIO CESAR 19177000 2023 20 11 3850.09 

2020405503 GUALTIERI FAVIO CESAR 19177000 2023 20 10 3509.01 

Report Total: 1034         4813345.73 

 


